« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15069

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, January 28, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) SSL Blue G

13

010
011
012
013
015
019
021
022
038
004
005
067
007
008
009

Field: ssp w2

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) SSL Blue G 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Eppie Hawkins
Karmyn Cox
Zoey Mabolo
Mary Hamm
Elizabeth Lopez
Layla Quinn
Sophie Sawyer
Josephine Sherline
Carter Hill
Harper Nause
Annabelle Wright
Eloise Landry
Abigail Dickinson
Lucy Dickinson
Daphne Grant
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




