

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15069

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST1 H/A Field: SSLW2

Date: Sunday, January 28, 2024 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) SSL Blue G Away: 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	DDINT NAME	CICNATUDE	CELL

## 13 (11U) SSL Blue G

## 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G

No.	Name	Goals	Mi	sconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
010	Eppie Hawkins		:	1								
011	Karmyn Cox		:	:								
012	Zoey Mabolo		:	:								
013	Mary Hamm		:	:					:		:	Г
015	Elizabeth Lopez		:	:					:		:	Г
019	Layla Quinn		:	:					:		:	Г
021	Sophie Sawyer		:	:					:		:	Г
022	Josephine Sherline		:	:					:		:	Г
038	Carter Hill		:	:					:		:	Г
004	Harper Nause		:	:								
005	Annabelle Wright		:	:								
067	Eloise Landry		:	:								
007	Abigail Dickinson		:	:								
800	Lucy Dickinson		:	:								
009	Daphne Grant		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments